SYLVANIA ULTRA LED B10 and B13 lamps with industry leading light
output are outstanding replacements for standard incandescent B10
lamps in many applications and are available with a blunt tip. These
environmentally friendlier lamps use 80% less energy and last 10 times
longer than incandescent B10 lamps. Offered in two color temperatures,
the 2700K color temperature provides soft white incandescent light while
the warmer 2500K color temperature is perfect for hospitality applications.
These dimmable lamps can create the perfect mood for any setting.

RETRO046R6   9-14
C US
Ordering Guide
LED	 4	 B10	 C	 /	 BLUNT	 /	 DIM	 /	 8	 27
LED	 Wattage	 Lamp type:	 Base:		  Lamp Tip Shape		  Dimmable		  CRI	 CCT
Lamp	 4, 6, 7	 B: Shape	 Candelabra						      7 = 70+ CRI	 25 = 2500K
		  10: 10/8 of an inch	 Base						      8 = 80+ CRI	 27 = 2700K
Ordering Information
Item 	 Ordering 	 ENERGY 	 Wattage				    Average Rated		  Power
Number	 Abbreviation	 STAR® 	 (W)	 Lumens	 Color	 CRI	 Life (hrs.)	 Replacing	 Factor
75167	 LED4B10C/BLUNT/DIM/827/G2	 N/A	 4	 200	 2700K	 82	 15,000	 25W B10	 0.9
78812*	 LED4B10C/BLUNT/DIM/827	 Yes	 4	 200	 2700K	 80	 15,000	 25W B10	 0.9
75168	 LED4B10/BLUNT/DIM/827/G2	 N/A	 4	 200	 2700K	 82	 15,000	 25W B10	 0.9
78890*	 LED4B10/BLUNT/DIM/827	 Yes	 4	 200	 2700K	 80	 15,000	 25W B10	 0.9
78888	 LED4B10C/BLUNT/DIM/725	 N/A	 4	 200	 2500K	 78	 15,000	 25W B10	 0.9
78892	 LED4B10/BLUNT/DIM/725	 N/A	 4	 200	 2500K	 78	 15,000	 25W B10	 0.9
79629	 LED6B13C/BLUNT/DIM/827/G2	 N/A	 6	 350	 2700K	 82	 15,000	 40W B10	 0.9
78881*	 LED6B13C/BLUNT/DIM/827	 No	 6	 350	 2700K	 80	 15,000	 40W B13	 0.9
79628	 LED6B13/BLUNT/DIM/827/G2	 N/A	 6	 350	 2700K	 82	 15,000	 40W B10	 0.9
78901*	 LED6B13/BLUNT/DIM/827	 No	 6	 350	 2700K	 80	 15,000	 40W B13	 0.9
78007	 LED6B13C/BLUNT/DIM/825	 N/A	 6	 330	 2500K	 80	 15,000	 40W B13	 0.9
78008	 LED6B13/BLUNT/DIM/825	 N/A	 6	 330	 2500K	 80	 15,000	 40W B13	 0.9
72894	 LED7B13C/BLUNT/DIM/827	 No	 7	 500	 2700K	 80	 15,000	 60W B13	 0.98
72895	 LED7B13/BLUNT/DIM/827	 No	 7	 500	 2700K	 80	 15,000	 60W B13	 0.98
OSRAM SYLVANIA submits most lamps for ENERGY STAR testing. Early qualification for ENERGY STAR lamps begin at 25,000 hours (L70) regardless that the design of the lamp is manufactured for a greater life
expectancy. As the lamps pass ENERGY STAR qualifications, manufacturers are able to increase rated life as dictated by ENERGY STAR guidelines becoming either provisionally qualified or fully qualified. Please
visit EnergyStar.gov for more information about testing requirements for ENERGY STAR qualified products.
* Products to be discontinued
Energy Savings
Basic Product	 LED	 Similar	 Incandescent	 Watts	 Energy 	 LED Life vs.
Description	 Life (hrs.)	 Incandescent	 Life (hrs.)	 Saved	 Savings	 Incandescent Life
LED4B10	 15,000	 25W B10	 1500	 21	 $34.65	 10X
LED6B13	 15,000	 40W B10	 1500	 34	 $56.10	 10X
LED7B13	 15,000	 60W B10	 1500	 53	 $87.45	 10X
Based on $0.11 per kWh over the life of the bulb.
Catalog #		  Type